DX13 Unit Features
»» Energy-efficient compressor
»» Factory-installed filter drier
»» Copper tube/ enhanced aluminum fin coil
»» Service valves with sweat connections and easy-access
gauge ports
»» Contactor with lug connection
• Ground lug connection

OUTSTANDING WARRANTY* PROTECTION
*	Complete warranty details available from
	 your local distributor or manufacturer’s
	 representative or at www.daikincomfort.com.
DX13 | DX11  Air Conditioners | 3-Phase | DX13: 13 SEER 3 - 5 Tons | DX11: 11.2 EER / 13-13.5 IEER 7½ - 10-Tons
Model
Cooling Capacity
(BTU/h)
SEER
Voltage-
Phase
Dimensions Service Valve
dB(A)
Ship Weight
(lbs)W" D" H" Liquid" Suction"
DX13SA0363** 36,000 13 208/230-3 29" 29 28¾ 3/8 ¾ 74 196
DX13SA0364** 36,000 13 460-3 29" 29 28¾ 3/8 ¾ 74 196
DX13SA0483** 48,000 13 208/230-3 29" 29 36¼ 3/8 7/8 76 190
DX13SA0484** 48,000 13 460-3 29" 29 36¼ 3/8 7/8 76 189
DX13SA0603** 60,000 13 208/230-3 35½ 35½  38¼ 3/8 7/8 72 301
DX13SA0604** 60,000 13 460-3 35½ 35½  38¼ 3/8 7/8 72 301
Daikin North America LLC, reserves the right to discontinue or change at any time specifications or designs without notice or without incurring obligations.
Model
Cooling Capacity
(BTU/h)
EER / IEER
Voltage-
Phase
Dimensions Service Valve
dB(A)
Ship Weight
(lbs)W” D” H” Liquid" Suction"
DX11TA0903** 93,000 13.0 208/230-3 35½" 35½"  41½" 5/8" 1-3/8" 84 325
DX11TA0904** 93,000 13.0 460-3 35½" 35½"  41½" 5/8" 1-3/8" 84 325
DX11TA1203** 120,000 13.5 208/230-3 35½" 35½"  41½" 5/8" 1-3/8" 84 345
DX11TA1204** 120,000 13.5 460-3 35½" 35½"  41½" 5/8" 1-3/8" 84 340
Daikin North America LLC, reserves the right to discontinue or change at any time specifications or designs without notice or without incurring obligations.
DX11 Unit Features
»» Two-stage energy efficient compressor
»» Quiet operating top discharge